LyYr/o-cross Valkenburg

ICTUIORCD CUP | provincie Limburg

Valkenburg (NED) Event of / Epreuve du 18.10.2015
Race Analysis / Analyse de la course Men Elite / Hommes Elite
Rank Race N° Name Nation Team Average Time Gap
Rang Dossard Nom Nation Equipe Moyenne Temps Ecart
START LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7 LAP 8 LAP 9
1 2 VAN DER HAAR Lars NED TEAM GIANT - ALPECIN 21.64 1:05:58

16 (3)  7:23 (1) 14:34 (1) 21:44 (1) 29:01 (1) 36:17 (1) 43:39 (1) 50:56 (1) 58:20 (1) 1:05:58 (1)
16 (3)  7:07 (1) 7:11 (2)  7:10 (1)  7:17 (1)  7:16 (1)  7:22 (4)  7:17 (1)  7:24 (3)  7:38 (9)

2 11 VAN AERT Wout BEL VASTGOEDSERVICE - GOLDEN PALACE CONTINENTAL 21.51 1:06:22 +00:24
16 (1)  7:23 (2) 14:41 (3) 22:06 (3) 29:30 (3) 36:55 (2) 44:17 (3) 51:36 (2) 58:57 (2) 1:06:22 (2)
16 (1)  7:07 (2) 7:18 (4)  7:25 (5)  7:24 (4)  7:25 (2) @ 7:22 (2) 7:19 (2) 7:21 (2)  7:25 (1)

3 17 NYS Sven BEL 21.46 1:06:32 +00:34
16 (11)  7:31 (4) 14:44 (4) 22:06 (2) 29:30 (2) 36:56 (3) 44:17 (2) 51:37 (3) 58:57 (3) 1:06:32 (3)
16 (11)  7:15 (3)  7:13 (3) 722 (3) 7:24 (3) 7:26 (4)  7:21 (1)  7:20 (3)  7:20 (1)  7:35 (6)

4 12 PAUWELS Kevin BEL SUNWEB - NAPOLEON GAMES CYCLING TEAM 21.32 1:06:57 +00:59
16 (2)  7:31 (3) 14:40 (2) 22:07 (4) 29:31 (4) 36:56 (4) 44:18 (4) 51:45 (4) 59:15 (4) 1:06:57 (4)
16 (2)  7:15 (4)  7:09 (1)  7:27 (8)  7:24 (2) 7:25 (3) 7:22 (3)  7:27 (6) 330 (5)  7:42 (12)
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5 25 TARAMARCAZ Julien SuI ERA REAL ESTATE - MURPROTEC 21.11 1:07:38  +01:40
17 (20)  7:39 (6) 15:03 (8) 22:28 (6) 29:56 (6) 37:32 (5) 45:11 (6) 52:36 (5) 1:00:02 (5) 1:07:38 (5)
17 (20)  7:22 (6)  7:24 (12)  7:25 (4)  7:28 (7)  7:36 (9)  7:39 (14)  7:25 (4)  7:26 (4)  7:36 (8)

6 15 VANTHOURENHOUT Michael BEL SUNWEB - NAPOLEON GAMES CYCLING TEAM 21.01 1:07:57 +01:59
16 (4)  7:33 (5) 14:55 (5) 22:29 (8) 29:57 (7) 37:33 (6) 45:10 (5) 52:36 (6) 1:00:10 (6) 1:07:57 (6)
16 (4)  7:17 (5)  7:22 (9)  7:34(14)  7:28 (6)  7:36 (10)  7:37 (12)  7:26 (5)  7:34 (10)  7:47 (19)

7 3 VAN KESSEL Corne NED TELENET - FIDEA CYCLING TEAM 20.98 1:08:03 +02:05
17 (16)  7:40 (7) 15:03 (7) 22:30 (9) 30:10 (8) 37:47 (9) 45:29 (10) 52:59 (8) 1:00:36 (8) 1:08:03 (7)
17 (16)  7:23 (7)  7:23 (10) 27 (9)  7:40 (19)  7:37 (13)  7:42 (18)  7:30 (8) 37 (13)  7:27 (2)

8 53 VENTURINI Clement FRA COFIDIS, SOLUTIONS CREDITS 20.98 1:08:04 +02:06
16 (8)  7:53 (15) 15:20 (13) 22:58 (14) 30:22 (11) 37:58 (12) 45:28 (9) 52:56 (7) 1:00:36 (7) 1:08:04 (8)
16 (8)  7:37 (17)  7:27 (13) 38 (22)  7:24 (5)  7:36(12)  7:30 (5)  7:28 (7)  7:40 (14)  7:28 (3)

9 24 SWEECK Diether BEL ERA REAL ESTATE - MURPROTEC 20.94 1:08:11  +02:13
18 (30)  7:56 (19)  15:27 (20)  22:53 (13)  30:24 (12) 37:58 (10)  45:29 (11)  53:07 (10) 1:00:39 (10) 1:08:11 (9)
18 (30)  7:38 (19)  7:31 (20) 26 (6)  7:31 (9)  7:34 (6)  7:31 (6)  7:38(13)  7:32 (7)  7:32 (4)
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10 13 SWEECK Laurens BEL ERA REAL ESTATE - MURPROTEC 20.91 1:08:16 +02:18
16 (6)  7:44 (10)  15:08 (10) 22:36 (10) 30:12 (9) 37:46 (8) 45:24 (8) 53:00 (9) 1:00:41 (11) 1:08:16 (10)
16 (6)  7:28 (10)  7:24 (11) 128 (11)  7:36 (12)  7:34 (7)  7:38 (11)  7:36 (12)  7:41 (16)  7:35 (5)
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11 43 MEISEN Marcel GER TEAM KUOTA-LOTTO 20.88 1:08:23 +02:25
16 (13)  7:53 (16)  15:21 (14) 22:49 (12) 30:27 (13) 38:01 (13) 45:33 (12)  53:07 (11) 1:00:37 (9) 1:08:23 (11)
16 (13)  7:37 (15)  7:28 (14)  7:28 (10)  7:38 (16)  7:34 (8)  7:32 (7)  7:34 (9)  7:30 (6)  7:46 (18)

12 20 MERLIER Tim BEL VASTGOEDSERVICE - GOLDEN PALACE CONTINENTAL 20.85 1:08:29 +02:31
17 (21)  7:53 (14)  15:14 (11) 22:43 (11) 30:21 (10) 37:58 (11) 45:38 (13)  53:13 (12) 1:00:46 (12) 1:08:29 (12)
17 (21)  7:36 (14)  7:21 (6) 29 (12)  7:38 (15)  7:37 (16)  7:40 (16)  7:35 (11)  7:33 (9)  7:43 (13)

N

13 52 MOUREY Francis FRA FDJ 20.76 1:08:47 +02:49
17 (27) 8:09 (29) 15:38 (25) 23:15 (23) 30:47 (16) 38:16 (14)  45:53 (15) 53:32 (15) 1:01:08 (13) 1:08:47 (13)
17 (27) 7:52 (31) 7:29 (15) 137 (19) 7:32 (10) 7:29 (5) 7:37 (10) 7:39 (17) 7:36 (12) 7:39 (11)

14 5 VAN AMERONGEN Thijs NED TELENET - FIDEA CYCLING TEAM 20.72 1:08:54 +02:56
18 (29) 8:04 (25) 15:26 (16) 23:00 (17) 30:39 (14) 38:18 (16)  45:56 (16) 53:34 (16) 1:01:10 (14) 1:08:54 (14)
18 (29) 7:46 (26) 7:22 (7) 134 (16) 7:39 (17) 7:39 (18) 7:38 (13) 7:38 (16) 7:36 (11) 7:44 (15)
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15 14 MEEUSEN Tom BEL TELENET - FIDEA CYCLING TEAM 20.61 1:09:16 +03:18
17 (18)  7:48 (11) 15:07 (9) 22:28 (5) 29:56 (5) 37:42 (7) 45:23 (7) 53:18 (13) 1:01:16 (15) 1:09:16 (15)
17 (18)  7:31(11)  7:19 (5) 21 (2)  7:28 (7)  7:46 (26)  7:41(17)  7:55(30)  7:58 (29)  8:00 (30)
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16 19 PEETERS Rob BEL VASTGOEDSERVICE - GOLDEN PALACE CONTINENTAL 20.6 1:09:19  +03:21
17 (25)  7:56 (20)  15:26 (17)  22:59 (16) 30:58 (24) 38:34 (21) 46:14 (17)  53:51 (17) 1:01:34 (17) 1:09:19 (16)
17 (25)  7:39 (21)  7:30 (17) 33 (13)  7:59 (35)  7:36 (11)  7:40 (15)  7:37 (14)  7:43 (19)  7:45 (17)
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17 21 AERTS Toon BEL TELENET - FIDEA CYCLING TEAM 20.58 1:09:22 +03:24
17 (22)  7:53 (13)  15:22 (15) 22:58 (15)  30:39 (15) 38:17 (15) 45:51 (14) 53:31 (14) 1:01:46 (18) 1:09:22 (17)
17 (22)  7:36 (13)  7:29 (15) 36 (18)  7:41(22)  7:38 (17)  7:34 (9)  7:40 (18)  8:15(34)  7:36 (7)
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LyYr/o-cross Valkenburg

ICTUIORCD CUP | provincie Limburg

Valkenburg (NED) Event of / Epreuve du 18.10.2015
Race Analysis / Analyse de la course Men Elite / Hommes Elite
Rank Race N° Name Nation Team Average Time Gap
Rang Dossard Nom Nation Equipe Moyenne Temps Eca
START LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7 LAP 8 LAP 9
18 18 ADAMS Jens BEL VASTGOEDSERVICE - GOLDEN PALACE CONTINENTAL 20.56 1:09:26 +03:28

17 (15)  8:10 (31)  15:43 (27) 23:17 (26)  30:53 (21)  38:31 (18) 46:14 (18)  53:52 (18) 1:01:34 (16) 1:09:26 (18)
17 (15)  7:53(33)  7:33(23)  7:34 (15)  7:36 (14)  7:38 (14)  7:43 (19)  7:38 (15)  7:42 (18)  7:52 (23)

19 45 WEBER Sascha GER CCT p/b CHAMPION SYSTEM 20.54 1:09:31  +03:33
18 (32)  8:02 (24) 15:32(23) 23:07 (20)  30:49 (19)  38:30 (17) 46:14 (19)  53:59 (19) 1:01:47 (19) 1:09:31 (19)
18 (32)  7:44 (25)  7:30 (18) i35 (17)  7:42(23)  7:41 (21)  7:44 (20)  7:45(20)  7:48 (22)  7:44 (16)

20 6 GODRIE Stan NED RABOBANK DEVELOPMENT TEAM 20.5 1:09:39  +03:41
21 (54)  8:05(26) 15:37 (24)  23:15 (24)  30:50 (20)  38:34 (20)  46:26 (20)  54:19 (22) 1:02:00 (21) 1:09:39 (20)
21 (54)  7:44 (23)  7:32 (21) 38 (23)  7:35(11)  7:44 (23)  7:52(30)  7:53 (26)  7:41(17)  7:39 (9)
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21 7 WUBBEN Niels NED TELENET - FIDEA CYCLING TEAM 20.45 1:09:48 +03:50
20 (47)  8:11 (33) 15:49 (30)  23:25(28) 31:05 (25) 38:44 (24) 46:31 (22) 54:15 (20) 1:02:00 (20) 1:09:48 (21)
20 (47)  7:51 (29)  7:38 (28) :36 (20)  7:40 (20)  7:39 (19)  7:47 (21)  7:44 (19)  7:45(20)  7:48 (22)
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22 55 DOUBEY Fabien FRA FDJ 20.43 1:09:53 +03:55
18 (33)  8:09 (28)  15:45 (29)  23:21 (27) 30:58 (23) 38:39 (22) 46:34 (25) 54:26 (24) 1:02:06 (22) 1:09:53 (22)
18 (33)  7:51 (28)  7:36 (25) 36 (21)  7:37 (13)  7:41(22)  7:55(32)  7:52(24)  7:40 (15)  7:47 (20)
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23 22 BAESTAENS Vincent BEL BKCP-CORENDON 20.38 1:10:03  +04:05
16 (9)  7:55(18)  15:27 (19) 23:07 (19) 31:06 (27) 38:46 (25) 46:34 (24) 54:19 (23) 1:02:16 (24) 1:10:03 (23)
16 (9)  7:39 (18)  7:32 (22) 140 (25)  7:59 (36)  7:40 (20)  7:48 (25)  7:45 (21) 57 (28)  7:47 (21)
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24 32 BOROS Michael CZE BKCP-CORENDON 20.36 1:10:08 +04:10
19 (42)  7:58 (21) 15:28 (21) 23:07 (21)  30:48 (18)  38:40 (23) 46:27 (21)  54:16 (21) 1:02:15 (23) 1:10:08 (24)
19 (42)  7:39 (20)  7:30 (19) 139 (24)  7:41 (21)  7:52(29)  7:47 (24)  7:49 (22) 59 (31)  7:53 (24)

25 16 VERMEERSCH Gianni BEL SUNWEB - NAPOLEON GAMES CYCLING TEAM 20.3 1:10:19  +04:21
17 (17)  7:41 (9) 15:02 (6) 22:29 (7) 32:17 (39) 39:54 (33) 47:28 (30) 55:02 (28) 1:02:35 (25) 1:10:19 (25)
17 (17)  7:24 (9)  7:21 (8) 27 (7)  9:48 (60)  7:37 (15)  7:34 (8)  7:34 (10) 33 (8)  7:44 (14)

26 26 WILDHABER Marcel SUI SCOTT-ODLO MTB RACING TEAM 20.25 1:10:30 +04:32
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17 (24)  7:54 (17) 15:30 (22) 23:16 (25) 31:06 (26) 38:57 (26) 46:51 (26) 54:44 (25) 1:02:35 (26) 1:10:30 (26)
17 (24)  7:37 (16)  7:36 (26)  7:46 (29)  7:50 (25)  7:51 (28)  7:54 (31)  7:53 (27)  7:51 (24)  7:55 (25)

27 63 FIELD Ian GBR 20.2 1:10:41 +04:43
17 (23)  8:18 (35)  15:54 (31) 23:37 (30) 31:21 (28) 39:07 (28) 46:58 (27)  54:49 (26) 1:02:43 (27) 1:10:41 (27)
17 (23)  8:01 (37)  7:36 (27)  7:43 (27)  7:44 (24)  7:46 (25)  7:51 (27)  7:51 (23)  7:54 (25)  7:58 (28)

28 4 VAN DER POEL David NED BKCP-CORENDON 20.1 1:11:01  +05:03
16 (12)  7:40 (8) 15:14 (12) 23:04 (18) 30:55 (22) 38:59 (27) 47:11 (28)  55:07 (29) 1:03:03 (29) 1:11:01 (28)
16 (12)  7:24 (8)  7:34 (24)  7:50 (32)  7:51(26)  8:04 (42)  8:12 (41)  7:56 (31)  7:56 (27)  7:58 (29)

29 23 AERNOUTS Jim BEL TELENET - FIDEA CYCLING TEAM 20.09 1:11:03 +05:05

18 (31)  8:01 (23)  15:40 (26)  23:31 (29) 31:27 (29)  39:21 (29) 47:13 (29)  55:08 (30) 1:0
18 (31)  7:43(22)  7:39 (30)  7:51 (35)  7:56 (30)  7:54 (32)  7:52 (29) :55 (29)

30 42 HARING Martin SVK CK BANSKA BYSTRICA 20.04 1:11:14  +05:16
22 (60)  8:18 (37)  15:59 (32)  23:45 (32)  31:48 (32) 39:41 (31) 47:28 (31)  55:21 (32) 1:03:20 (30) 1:11:14 (30)
22 (60)  7:56 (35)  7:41 (31)  7:46 (30)  8:03 (40)  7:53 (31)  7:47 (23) :53 (28) :59 (30)  7:54 (26)

31 27 ZAHNER Simon SuI 20.02 1:11:19  +05:21
16 (7)  8:00(22) 15:43 (28) 23:38 (31) 31:37 (30) 39:42 (32) 47:29 (32) 55:21 (31) 1:03:21 (31) 1:11:19 (31)
16 (7)  7:44 (24)  7:43 (32)  7:55(38)  7:59 (34)  8:05 (43)  7:47 (22) :52 (25) 100 (32)  7:58 (27)
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:54 (26)  8:01 (32)
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32 9 BOSMAN Gert-Jan NED CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 19.94 1:11:37 +05:39
19 (40) 8:11 (34) 16:01 (33) 23:46 (33) 31:38 (31) 39:33 (30) 47:44 (33) 55:50 (33) 1:03:37 (33) 1:11:37 (32)
19 (40) 7:52 (32) 7:50 (33) 7:45 (28) 7:52 (27) 7:55 (33) 8:11 (40) 8:06 (34) 147 (21) 8:00 (31)
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33 59 RUIZ DE LARRINAGA IBANEZ Javier ESP 19.89 1:11:46  +05:48
18 (37)  8:18 (36) 16:17 (38) 24:12 (38)  32:09 (34) 40:01 (35) 47:52 (35) 55:53 (35) 1:03:44 (34) 1:11:46 (33)
18 (37)  8:00 (36)  7:59 (43)  7:55(36)  7:57(32)  7:52(30)  7:51 (28)  8:01 (32) 51 (23)  8:02 (33)
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34 44 WALSLEBEN Philipp GER BKCP-CORENDON 19.88 1:11:49 +05:51
16 (10)  7:48 (12)  15:26 (18)  23:08 (22) 30:47 (17) 38:32 (19) 46:34 (23) 54:50 (27) 1:03:23 (32) 1:11:49 (34)
16 (10)  7:32 (12)  7:38 (29)  7:42 (26)  7:39 (18)  7:45 (24)  8:02 (36) :16 (35) :33(35)  8:26 (35)
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Valkenburg (NED)

Race Analysis / Analyse de la course

Valkenburg

Provincie Limburg

Event of / Epreuve du 18.10.2015

Men Elite / Hommes Elite

Rank Race N°

Name

Rang Dossard Nom
START

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

29
20 (46)
20 (46)
50
21 (58)
21 (58)
30
20 (45)
20 (45)
35
18 (38)
18 (38)
28
18 (36)
18 (36)
60
21 (56)
21 (56)
40
16 (5)
16 (5)
36
17 (28)
17 (28)
39
21 (57)
21 (57)
49
19 (43)
19 (43)
51
21 (59)
21 (59)
62
19 (41)
19 (41)
74
21 (55)
21 (55)
58
17 (19)
17 (19)
31
23 (62)
23 (62)
57
31 (66)
31 (66)
65
18 (39)
18 (39)

LAP 1 LAP 2

SAEGESSER Severin

8:23 (40) 16:17 (37)

8:03 (39) 7:54 (38)
SAMPARISI Nicolas

8:37 (48) 16:30 (45)

8:16 (48) 7:53 (37)
MOSER Andreas

8:31 (44) 16:27 (44)

8:11 (42) 7:56 (41)
NIPL Vojtech

8:19 (38) 16:14 (36)

8:01 (38) 7:55 (39)
WINTERBERG Lukas

8:47 (55) 16:49 (53)

8:29 (57) 8:02 (45)
BETALU Josep

8:39 (51) 16:33 (46)

8:18 (52) 7:54 (36)
POWERS Jeremy

8:05 (27) 16:07 (34)

7:49 (27) 8:02 (46)
PETRUS Lubomir

8:29 (42) 16:26 (42)

8:12 (44) 7:57 (42)
BAMBULA Ondrej

8:33 (46) 16:24 (41)

8:12 (43) 7:51 (35)
BIANCO Marco

8:26 (41) 16:21 (39)

8:07 (41) 7:55 (40)
SAMPARISI Lorenzo

8:37 (49) 16:27 (43)

8:16 (49) 7:50 (34)
TAKENOUCHI Yu

8:54 (60) 17:22 (61)

8:35 (60) 8:28 (61)
VAN LEEUWEN Patrick

8:53 (57) 17:02 (55)

8:32 (58) 8:09 (49)
GIL Mariusz

8:10 (32) 16:23 (40)

7:53 (34) 8:13 (53)
WILDHABER Michael

8:40 (52) 16:48 (52)

8:17 (50) 8:08 (48)
FALENTA Alois

8:53 (58) 17:06 (57)

8:22 (53) 8:13 (54)
HANSEN Kenneth

8:45 (53) 16:56 (54)

8:27 (56) 8:11 (51)

Nation | Team Average Time Gap
Nation | Equipe Moyenne Temps Ecart
LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7 LAP 8 LAP 9
SUI 19.81 1:12:05 +06:07
24:06 (36) 32:06 (33) 39:56 (34) 47:47 (34) 55:51 (34) 1:03:58 (35) 1:12:05 (35)
7:49 (31) 8:00 (37) 7:50 (27) 7:51 (26) 8:04 (33) 8:07 (33) 8:07 (34)
ITA -2LAP
24:28 (41)  32:24 (41) 40:24 (39)  48:25 (38)
7:58 (39) 7:56 (31) 8:00 (37) 8:01 (34)
SuI -2LAP
24:22 (39) 32:16 (37) 40:14 (36)  48:11 (36)
7:55 (37) 7:54 (29) 7:58 (35) 7:57 (33)
CZE -2LAP
24:05 (35) 32:14 (36) 40:17 (37)  48:32 (39)
7:51 (33) 8:09 (46) 8:03 (40) 8:15 (43)
SUI -2LAP
24:47 (46)  32:46 (46)  40:45 (44)  48:47 (41)
7:58 (42) 7:59 (33) 7:59 (36) 8:02 (35)
ESP -2LAP
24:31 (44) 32:31 (42) 40:37 (41)  48:42 (40)
7:58 (40) 8:00 (38) 8:06 (44) 8:05 (38)
USA -2LAP
24:09 (37) 32:19 (40)  40:37 (40)  48:49 (42)
8:02 (44) 8:10 (48) 8:18 (51) 8:12 (42)
CZE -2LAP
24:36 (45) 32:41 (45)  40:54 (45)  49:00 (43)
8:10 (50) 8:05 (43) 8:13 (47) 8:06 (39)
CZE -2LAP
24:23 (40)  32:16 (38)  40:20 (38)  48:24 (37)
7:59 (41) 7:53 (28) 8:04 (41) 8:04 (37)
ITA -2LAP
24:29 (42)  32:31 (43)  40:45 (43)  49:05 (44)
8:08 (46) 8:02 (39) 8:14 (48) 8:20 (44)
ITA MERIDA ITALIA TEAM -2LAP
24:30 (43)  32:41 (44)  40:38 (42)  49:15 (45)
8:03 (45) 8:11 (49) 7:57 (34) 8:37 (45)
JPN VERANCLASSIC - EKOI -3LAP
25:23 (56)  33:27 (55) 41:27 (48)
8:01 (43) 8:04 (41) 8:00 (38)
NED CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS -3LAP
25:14 (54)  33:23 (53)  41:25 (47)
8:12 (51) 8:09 (47) 8:02 (39)
POL -3LAP
25:01 (50)  33:16 (49) 41:28 (49)
8:38 (61) 8:15 (51) 8:12 (45)
SUI -3LAP
25:00 (49)  33:15 (48)  41:32 (50)
8:12 (52) 8:15 (50) 8:17 (50)
FRA -3LAP
25:14 (55)  33:22 (52) 41:34 (51)
8:08 (47) 8:08 (44) 8:12 (46)
DEN -3LAP
25:04 (52) 33:24 (54) 41:42 (52)
8:08 (49) 8:20 (53) 8:18 (52)

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

18/10/2015 - 16:13 > 66 started / partant
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Valkenburg

Provincie Limburg

Valkenburg (NED) Event of / Epreuve du 18.10.2015

Race Analysis / Analyse de la course Men Elite / Hommes Elite

Rank Race N° Name Nation | Team Average Time Gap
Rang Dossard Nom Nation ] Moyenne Temps Ecart
START LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5
52 33 SKALA Jakub CZE -3LAP
17 (26) 8:30 (43) 16:47 (50)  24:55 (48) 32:59 (47) 41:14 (46)
17 (26) 8:13 (46) 8:17 (56) 8:08 (48) 8:04 (42) 8:15 (49)
53 37 KYZIVAT Viadimir CZE -3LAP
19 (44) 8:32 (45) 16:34 (47)  24:51 (47) 33:19 (51)  41:46 (54)
19 (44) 8:13 (45) 8:02 (47) 8:17 (54) 8:28 (55) 8:27 (54)
54 41 MATTER Brian USA -3LAP
20 (50) 8:35 (47) 16:47 (49)  25:01 (51)  33:19 (50) 41:42 (53)
20 (50) 8:15 (47) 8:12 (52) 8:14 (53) 8:18 (52) 8:23 (53)
55 46 MAYER Yannick GER BIKE AID -4LAP
20 (52) 8:54 (59) 17:17 (59)  25:49 (59)  34:15 (59)
20 (52) 8:34 (59) 8:23 (60) 8:32 (59) 8:26 (54)
56 38 MALIK Michal CZE -4LAP
20 (48) 8:47 (54) 17:06 (56)  25:24 (57)  33:57 (56)
20 (48) 8:27 (55) 8:19 (58) 8:18 (55) 8:33 (56)
57 64 SUMNER Ben GBR -4LAP
20 (49) 8:38 (50)  16:47 (51)  25:09 (53)  34:03 (57)
20 (49) 8:18 (51) 8:09 (50) 8:22 (56) 8:54 (59)
58 66 PARBO Joachim DEN -4LAP
22 (61) 8:49 (56) 17:08 (58)  25:33 (58)  34:11 (58)
22 (61) 8:27 (54) 8:19 (57) 8:25 (57) 8:38 (58)
59 67 BAUSCH Gusty LUX -4LAP
20 (51) 8:57 (62) 17:20 (60)  25:50 (60)  34:24 (60)
20 (51) 8:37 (62) 8:23 (59) 8:30 (58) 8:34 (57)
60 69 ERIKSSON Martin SWE -5LAP
21 (53) 8:58 (63) 17:25 (62) 26:02 (61)
21 (53) 8:37 (63) 8:27 (62) 8:37 (60)
61 68 DIAS DOS SANTOS Vincent LUX -6LAP
18 (34) 8:55 (61) 18:09 (63)
18 (34) 8:37 (61) 9:14 (63)
62 48 SIEGBERT Roland GER -6LAP
25 (65) 9:21 (64)  18:36 (64)
25 (65) 8:56 (64) 9:15 (64)
63 61 DOMENECH Oriol ESP -6LAP
24 (64) 9:56 (65) 19:23 (65)
24 (64) 9:32 (65) 9:27 (65)
64 47 LECHNER Patrick GER BIKE AID -6LAP
23 (63) 10:02 (66) 20:08 (66)
23 (63) 9:39 (66)  10:06 (66)
56 CHAINEL Steve FRA DNF5
18 (35) 8:09 (30) 16:10 (35)  24:02 (34)  32:10 (35)
18 (35) 7:51 (30) 8:01 (44) 7:52 (34) 8:08 (45)
34 SIMUNEK Radomir CZE ERA REAL ESTATE - MURPROTEC DNF3
17 (14) 8:20 (39) 16:37 (48)
17 (14) 8:03 (40) 8:17 (55)
10 VANTORNOUT Klaas BEL SUNWEB - NAPOLEON GAMES CYCLING TEAM DNS

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

18/10/2015 - 16:13 > 66 started / partant
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